School sports calendar 2019-20

	Term
	SSP events / other known notable sporting dates


	Helen Robson
Year group 
	HR club
(4-6 week blocks)
	Potential
Top up coaching
	Other clubs etc

	Autumn 1
(Tue 2nd Sept – Fri 25th Oct – 8 weeks)
	19.9.19 Y3 Skipping festival – am
10.10.19 Y4 SG Multi sports festival (ask HR)
15.10.19 Y3 Orienteering
25.10.19 Y3/4 Tag rugby
	3

	Sept--9/16/23/30
Oct 7/14/21
Year 4 Tag rugby




Nov-Dec – 4/11/18/25/2
Y3/4 netball

No clubs 9/16 (stage)

Jan –Feb 6/13/20/27/3/10
Year 3/4 gymnastics 






Feb-Mar – 24/2/9/16
Year 4 netball



Mar  – May 23/30……./20/27/4/11
Year 3/4 Tennis


May
18/……/1
Y4 Quad kids

June
8/15/22/29/6
TBD

	
	Cram Rockets - thu


	Autumn 2
(Mon 4th Nov – Fri 20th Dec – 7 weeks)
	7.11.19 Y3 Orienteering
11.11.19-13.11.19 Cycling Year 4 block one
21.11.19 Y3 Multi skills all day
	3

	
	

	Cram Rockets - thu

Cricket – Wed +asc

	Spring 1
(Mon 6th Jan – Fri 14th Feb – 6 weeks)
	16/23.1.19 Y2 Multi skills all day
13.2.19 Y3/4 Key steps gym all day
	1

	
	
	Cram Rockets - thu

Cricket – Wed +asc 


	Spring 2
(Mon 24th Feb – Fri 4th Apr – 6 weeks)
	5/12.3.19 Y1 Multi activity all day
23.3.20-25.3.20 Cycling Year 4 block two
19.3.19 Y4 SSP Netball
3.4.19 Y4 Golf
Y4 Cycling block 2
	1

	
	

	Cram Rockets - thu
Cricket – Wed +asc

	Summer 1
(Mon 20th Apr April – Fri 22nd May – 5  weeks)
	28.4.19 Hoopstarz Y1
1.5.19 Hoopstarz Y1
14.5.19 Y4 Tennis heats
21.5.19 tennis finals
	2
	
	
	Cram Rockets - thu

Cricket

	Summer 2
[bookmark: _GoBack](Mon 1st June – Fri 17th July – 7 weeks)
	4.6.19 Y3/4 Quad kids
9/12.6.19 Hoopstarz Y2
Cycling Y4 block 3
25.6.19 Y4 European mixed football comp
9.7.19 School games TBD
	2
	
	
	Cram Rockets - thu




All dates may be subject to change as the academic year goes by.
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